Отвертки и шестигранные ключи
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

non-slip grip
Hex Anti Roll
Handle
S2 STEEL HARDENED
58-62
HRC
Screwdrivers
Hex Shank34 SCDR
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
TYPE SIZE L1 L2 H
(MM) (MM) (MM)
SCDR/H/FL3/75 33735 0.5×3.0 75 75 4
SCDR/H/FL4/100 33736 0.8×4.0 100 98 4
SCDR/H/FL6.5/38 33734 1.2×6.5 38 55 6
SCDR/H/FL6.5/100 33737 1.2×6.5 100 108 6
SCDR/H/FL6.5/150 33738 1.2×6.5 150 108 6
SCDR/H/FL8/150 33739 1.6×8.0 150 118 8
SCDR/H/PH1/75 33731 PH1 75 98 5
SCDR/H/PH2/38 33730 PH2 38 55 6
SCDR/H/PH2/100 33732 PH2 100 108 6
SCDR/H/PH3/150 33733 PH3 150 118 8
¿SCDR/H/6/ST 33745
Set of 6: PH 1x75, PH 2x100,
FL 3x75, FL 4x100 , FL 6.5x150 & FL 8x150
HEX SHANK

SCREWDRIVERS
Product Brief
Premium quality screwdrivers for the professional user
Chrome Vanadium Construction
for higher torque & wear resistance
Shaft extends into the handle, ensuring full transfer of force.
Torque Maximiser Grip
Multi-component injection moulded non-slip hexagonal grip helps in transmitting higher torque
Magnetised Tip
Tip is accurately hardened ensuring long lasting durability. Tip has black oxide finish for enhanced corrosion resistance
CAT NR. ORD
NR.
TYPE SIZE SHAFT
LENGTH
(MM) (INCH) (MM) (INCH)
SCDR/R/FL3/75 36241 3 1/8 75 3
SCDR/R/FL3/100 36240 3 1/8 100 4
SCDR/R/FL4/100 36242 4 5/32 100 4
SCDR/R
/FL5.5/100
36243 5.5 7/32 100 4
SCDR/R
/FL5.5/150
36244 5.5 7/32 150 6
SCDR/R/FL6.5/38 36248 6.5 1/4 38 1-1/2
SCDR/R
/FL6.5/100
36245 6.5 1/4 100 4
SCDR/R
/FL6.5/150
36246 6.5 1/4 150 6
SCDR/R
/FL6.5/200
36247 6.5 1/4 200 8
SCDR/R/FL8/150 36249 8 5/16 150 6
SCDR/R/FL8/200 36250 8 5/16 200 8
SCDR/R/PH0/75 36270 PH0 75 3
SCDR/R/PH1/75 36272 PH1 75 3
SCDR/R/PH1/100 36271 PH1 100 4
SCDR/R/PH2/38 36276 PH2 38 1 - 1/2
SCDR/R/PH2/100 36273 PH2 100 4
SCDR/R/PH2/150 36274 PH2 150 6
SCDR/R/PH2/200 36275 PH2 200 8
SCDR/R/PH3/150 36277 PH3 150 6
SCDR/R/PZ1/75 36300 PZ1 75 3
SCDR/R/PZ2/100 36301 PZ2 100 4
SCDR/R/PZ3/150 36302 PZ3 150 6
SCDR/R/T10/100 36310 T10 100 4
SCDR/R/T15/100 36311 T15 100 4
SCDR/R/T20/100 36312 T20 100 4
SCDR/R/T25/100 36313 T25 100 4
SCDR/R/T30/100 36314 T30 100 4
SET
SCDR/R/6/ST 33746 Flat: 3x75 mm,5.5 x 100 mm, 6.5 x 150 mm; Phillips: PH0 x 75 mm, PH1 x 100 mm,
PH2 x 150 mm;
7 PC VDE SCREWDRIVER SET